3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
312
3113
3114
3115
s
31
3118
3119
8120
3121
3122
3123
324
3125
8128
2y
328

3130
3131
AR
3133

3135
3135
3137
3188
3139

3nareH por
3narn BoitBoza
3narvHa
Snarusuna
37aTHpET
3xaruTpan
3naruna
3narug
SnaTug
SrarEa nmBaza
3narHa HuBA
SnarHa Iamera
31aToBpEX
Srarorpazn
Snaroxnac
SmaromucT
SnaronucT
Snaronons
3narocen
31arcycroBo
Snaryma
Sauzon
Snorom
8noxyuene
3noxyuene
3ueeBo
Sueeso
Suenna
Suettno
Susitono
Suneso
SHaMeHOCEL
3orpad
Bottuene
Sopeunukn non
Sopruna
Soparna
Sopammna
3oprmma
Sopuyna
SzH3apure
3zpHeBO

37
117

21
178
142
100
136

81
152
143
169

73
100
123
115

59
160
100
161
132

69

86
140

14
149
123
156
146
126
143
152

74
18
66
127
163
172
81
151

3201
3202
8203
3204
3205
32086
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
8214
3215
8216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
8225
3226
3227
3228
8229
8230
3231
32
8233
3234
3235
3236
3237
8238
3239
8240
8241
R4
3243

npn

UBaitno
UBailnoBrpazg
Bar-Ba3oBo
Upan JmoB
'BanuBaHOBIN
UBanuim
BanroBnu
Isanoso
BanoBo
BanoBO
I'BaroBo
IBanoBM
ViBanoBI#
BanoBIOM
UBaHCEK
HBanmu
Usanya
Banya
HBan-lumuanoBo
HBsrmEMNA
UBanane
HIraHnoso
Hromxa
lrauka
Nrmxa
Urarea
UrraryeBo
Yruaruua
Hraarcso
lirgatoBuH
JrEaToBIA
Yrpannze
HrnneBo
HaGerann
Hadyn

HaBop

Hasop

Hasop

HaBop

Hasop

H3zBop
Hspopuie
Hazop uaxana

201

58
100
44
24

48

110
161
167
27
37
68
167
59
82
159
107
76
129
103
49
55
166
173
18

81
47

47
100
169

87
90
100
102
140

87



